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FECHA:
CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

VT-CON-VAR-ME-750-EU/B

PIE DE IMPRENTA

7804340909534
00000

42 X 120 mm.
CROMOLUX 90 GRS.
OFFSET

75l - 12% vo
75d-125% vo
75d-13% vo
75d-135% vo
75 cl- 14% vo
75cl-145% vo
| [ rszsoionn| ¢
EAN-13

7804340909534

N° Codigo de barra:

7804340909534

3 COLORES: = P. 2965 C

I PANTONE 873-C

mmm NEGRO
BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION
CORTE: RECTO
OBSERVACIONES

1
1
1
1
1
1

COD: V2078408



